Legal and additional information
Copyright © 2016 Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Samsung is a registered trademark of Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.
Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. Nonmetric
weights and measurements are approximate. All data were deemed correct
at time of creation. Samsung is not liable for errors or omissions. All brand,
product, service names and logos are trademarks and/or registered trademarks
of their respective owners and are hereby recognized and acknowledged.

(%) Dimming Power
factor Remark Model Name
25 177×40×37
220-240 24-33
700 85.5
<20
0-10V
KS
>0.9
IP67,
Independent
Type, JST
SL-L27012502KR
50
210×40×37
1,400 88 0-10V >0.95 SL-L21425002KR
75 2,100 88.5 0-10V >0.95 SL-L22127502KR
100
228×68×39.5
2,800 91 1-10V >0.95 SL-L2282A012KR
150 4,200 91.5 1-10V >0.95 SL-L2422A512KR
200 5,600 92 1-10V >0.95 SL-L2562B012KR
25 177×40×37
220-240 24-33
700 86
<20
0-10V
KS
>0.9
IP67,
Independent
Type, Molex
SL-L27012503KR
50
210×40×37
1,400 88 0-10V >0.95 SL-L21425003KR
75 2,100 88.5 0-10V >0.95 SL-L22127503KR
100
228×68×39.5
2,800 91 1-10V >0.95 SL-L2282A013KR
150 4,200 91.5 1-10V >0.95 SL-L2422A513KR
200 5,600 92 1-10V >0.95 SL-L2562B013KR
Outdoor Light
SL-L22127502KR
SL-L22127503KR
SL-L22127502US

Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current/ch
(mA) (%)
THD
(%) Dimming Power
factor Remark Model Name
25
193×42.5×34.5
100-277 18-36
700 85
<20 0-10V UL, cUL >0.9 IP67
SL-LA7012502US
50 1,400 88 SL-LA1425002US
75 173×67.5×40 2,100 89 SL-L22127502US
100 187×67.5×40 2,800 87 SL-LA142A002US
150 221×67.5×40 4,200 88 SL-LA212A502US
200 251×67.5×40 5,600 88 SL-L2282B002US
 Standard lead-time: 10 weeks